Floating Ball Valve
Series EB - Bolted Body
Series ES - Screwed Body
Floating Ball Valve
Series EB - Bolted Body
Series ES - Screwed Body
T
E

 CV 125 125 360 360 996 996 1893 1893
9
Part Number Key for EB & ES Floating Ball Valve
ES – 2 3 R T 1 S N H L
Series
ES=Threaded Body
EB=Bolted Body
Nominal Pipe Size
 1=1"
2=2"
3=3
4=4"
Valve Working Pressure
2=2000
3=3000
6=6000
Port Size
F=FP
R=RP
End Connection
T=Threaded
S=Socketweld
M=Socket/Thrd
   Body Material
1=A105N/A350 LF2
Ball/Stem Material
C=CS 1 mil ENP Ball /Zinc stem Non NACE
S=316SS NACE
Seat Material
N=Nylon (NYL11)
D=Delrin
T=RTFM
P=Peek
Seal Material
H=HNBR
V=Viton
L= LT HNBR
LV= LT Viton
Operator
L=Lever
B=Bare
TB-ES/EB-05-25
Energy
Distribution
Innovation
HELPING YOU BUILD THE FUTURE.